
Durham Small Boats Head 2026
Start Order

Division 1 - 8.45
Crew Event Club Crew Name Boating From Time

94 Op 4x- (b1) St Leonard's Sch Roffe St Leonards 8:20
95 Op 4+ (b1) Collingwood Coll Graham Collingwood 8:00
96 Op 4+ (b1) Trevelyan Coll Harter-Jones Durham ARC 7:50
97 Op MasBCD 4x- Lambton Rowing Club White - C Durham ARC 7:50
98 Op MasBCD 4x- Chester le Street Burford - C Durham ARC 7:50
99 Op 4x- (b2) Univ of Sunderland Strong Durham ARC 7:50

100 Op 4x- (b2) York St John Univ Green Durham ARC 7:50
101 Op MasEFGH 4x- Durham McCarthy - F Durham ARC 7:50
102 Op MasEFGH 4x- Talkin Tarn Corrie - E Durham ARC 7:50
103 Op 4+ (b2) Trevelyan Coll Smith Durham ARC 7:50
104 Op 4+ (b2) St John's Coll (Dur) Read Moreira Lima Durham ARC 7:55
105 Op 4+ (b2) St Cuthbert's Roques St Cuthberts 8:05
106 Op J16 4x- CLS/DUS Graham Durham ARC 7:55
107 W 4x- George Heriots Sch Noble Durham ARC 7:55
108 W J18 4x- (b1) Sunderland/Hexham Stoker Durham ARC 7:55
109 W J18 4x- (b1) George Heriots Sch McConnell Durham ARC 7:55
110 W MasBCD 4x- Durham Ashton - B Durham ARC 7:55
111 W J18 4x- (b2) Durham School Boat Club McDonald Durham School 8:20
112 W J18 4x- (b2) Hexham Rowing Club Dawes Durham ARC 7:55
113 W 4+ (b1) Collingwood Coll Spanton Collingwood 8:05
114 W J16 4x- Durham Anderson Durham ARC 7:55
115 W J16 4x- Cambois/Tyne Fuller Durham ARC 8:00
116 Op 4+ (b3) Trevelyan Coll Prew Durham ARC 8:00
117 Op 4+ (b3) South Coll (Dur) Wolfsteiner Maiden Castle 7:55
118 Op MasBDEF4+ Durham Noble-Nesbitt - B Durham ARC 8:00
119 Op 4x+ ARM/GRC/LRC/VRC Brown Durham ARC 8:00
120 Op 4x+ George Heriots Sch Hossack Durham ARC 8:00
121 Op 4x+ George Heriots Sch Fife Durham ARC 8:00
122 Op 4+ (b4) Collingwood Coll Jex Collingwood 8:10
123 Op 4+ (b4) York St John Univ Guy Durham ARC 8:00
124 Op 4+ (b4) Grey College Boat Club O'Keeffe Dunelm 8:05
125 Op 4+ (b4) St Cuthbert's Herre St Cuthberts 8:10
126 W 4+ (b2) University Coll (Dur) Toms St Leonards 8:15
127 W 4+ (b2) Grey College Boat Club Hansen Dunelm 8:10
128 Op J15 4x+ Durham Tew Durham ARC 8:00
129 W 4x+ George Heriots Sch Ross Durham ARC 8:05
130 W 4x+ George Heriots Sch Templeton Durham ARC 8:05
131 W 4+ (b3) Grey College Boat Club Lacy Dunelm 8:15
132 W 4+ (b3) Hexham Rowing Club Stanford Durham ARC 8:05
133 W 4+ (b3) St Cuthbert's Hall St Cuthberts 8:15
134 W 4+ (b3) Butler College Boat Club Murray Dunelm 8:20
135 W MasCD 4x+ Chester le Street Reeve - C Durham ARC 8:05
136 W MasCD 4x+ Lambton Rowing Club Dixon - C Durham ARC 8:05
137 W MasCD 4x+ Lambton Rowing Club Wood-Williams - C Durham ARC 8:05
138 W 4+ (b4) St Hild & St Bede Crawford Hild Bede 8:10
139 Op J14 4x+ Durham Garland Durham ARC 8:05
140 Op J14 4x+ Durham School Boat Club McDonald Durham School 8:20
141 Op J13 4x+ Lambton Rowing Club Cheung Durham ARC 8:05
142 W J14 4x+ Durham Perera Durham ARC 8:10
143 W J14 4x+ Sunderland Henderson Durham ARC 8:10
144 Op J18 2x (b1) Durham School Boat Club Chaytor Durham School 8:20
145 Op J18 2x (b1) George Heriots Sch Ruckley Durham ARC 8:10
146 Op MasABCD 2x Lakeland Rowing Club Wagstaff - B Durham ARC 8:10
147 Op 2- (b1) St John's Coll (Dur) Kellagher Durham ARC 8:10
148 Op 2x (b2) Lakeland Rowing Club Gunn Durham ARC 8:10
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149 Op 2- (b2) Hexham Rowing Club Davies Durham ARC 8:10
150 W J18 2x (b1) Cambois/Tyne Graham Durham ARC 8:10
151 W J18 2x (b2) Tees Rowing Club Pickering Durham ARC 8:10
152 W J18 2x (b2) St Leonard's Sch Cummings St Leonards 8:15
153 W J18 2x (b2) St Leonard's Sch Parker St Leonards 8:15
154 Op J16 2x (b1) Infinity Boat Club Haxton Durham ARC 8:15
155 Op J16 2x (b1) Infinity Boat Club Murphy Durham ARC 8:15
156 Op J16 2x (b2) Lambton Rowing Club Eccleston Durham ARC 8:15
157 Op J16 2x (b2) George Heriots Sch Green Durham ARC 8:15
158 W J16 2x St Leonard's Sch Jefferson St Leonards 8:10
159 W J15 2x Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Trevarrow Durham ARC 8:15
160 W J15 2x Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Trott Durham ARC 8:15
161 W J15 2x St Leonard's Sch White St Leonards 8:10
162 Op J14 2x Cambois Rowing Club Lewis Durham ARC 8:15
163 W J14 2x Cambois/Lambton Hodgson Durham ARC 8:15
164 Op MasEFI 2x Durham Gilbert - I Durham ARC 8:15
165 Op 1x (b1) Durham Mosley Durham ARC 8:15
166 Op 1x (b1) Durham Baird Durham ARC 8:15
167 Op J18 1x (b1) Durham Lakey Durham ARC 8:15
168 Op J18 1x (b1) George Heriots Sch Coutts Durham ARC 8:15
169 Op 1x (b2) Lambton Rowing Club Kemp Durham ARC 8:20
170 Op 1x (b2) St Cuthbert's Anderson St Cuthberts 8:25
171 Op J18 1x (b2) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Hulse Durham ARC 8:20
172 Op J18 1x (b2) Talkin Tarn Rodley Durham ARC 8:20
173 Op J18 1x (b2) Talkin Tarn Judd Durham ARC 8:20
174 Op J18 1x (b2) Talkin Tarn Coulthard Durham ARC 8:20
175 W J18 1x (b1) Durham Williams Durham ARC 8:20
176 Op MasCDE 1x Sunderland Eggleston - C Durham ARC 8:20
177 W MasBDE1x Durham Conroy - B Durham ARC 8:20
178 W MasBDE1x Durham Terry - D Durham ARC 8:20
179 W J18 1x (b2) Talkin Tarn Smith Durham ARC 8:20
180 W J18 1x (b2) Tees Rowing Club Anderson Durham ARC 8:20
181 W J18 1x (b2) Hexham Rowing Club Longlands Durham ARC 8:20
182 Op J16 1x (b1) Cambois Rowing Club Shaw Durham ARC 8:20
183 Op J16 1x (b1) Durham Lawlor Durham ARC 8:20
184 Op J16 1x (b1) Lambton Rowing Club Burns Durham ARC 8:20
185 Op J16 1x (b2) Infinity Boat Club Gowler Durham ARC 8:25
186 Op J16 1x (b2) Tees Rowing Club Morley Durham ARC 8:25
187 Op J16 1x (b2) Tees Rowing Club Anderson Durham ARC 8:25
188 Op J15 1x Infinity Boat Club Fairbairn Durham ARC 8:25
189 Op J15 1x Infinity Boat Club Simpson Durham ARC 8:25
190 W J16 1x (b1) Chester le Street Gritton Durham ARC 8:25
191 W J16 1x (b1) Cambois Rowing Club Lewis Durham ARC 8:25
192 W J16 1x (b2) Infinity Boat Club Wilkinson Durham ARC 8:25
193 W J16 1x (b2) Cambois Rowing Club Ward Durham ARC 8:25
194 W J16 1x (b2) Durham Wang Durham ARC 8:25
195 W J15 1x (b1) Berwick Haggerstone Durham ARC 8:25
196 W J15 1x (b1) Lambton Rowing Club Hall Durham ARC 8:25
197 W J15 1x (b1) Chester le Street Simpson Durham ARC 8:25
198 W J15 1x (b1) Tees Rowing Club Bentley Durham ARC 8:25
199 W J15 1x (b2) Talkin Tarn Wheatcroft Durham ARC 8:25
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200 Op 4x- (b1) Durham School Boat Club Bergenstjema Durham School 10:30
201 Op 4+ (b1) Collingwood Coll Jacouris Collingwood 10:10
202 Op MasBCD 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Heath - D Durham ARC 10:05
203 Op MasBCD 4x- Lakeland Rowing Club Wagstaff - B Durham ARC 10:05
204 Op 4x- (b2) Lambton Rowing Club Riley Durham ARC 10:10
205 Op MasEFGH 4x- Durham Boyd - G Durham ARC 10:10
206 Op MasEFGH 4x- Durham Carter - H Durham ARC 10:10
207 Op 4+ (b2) Grey College Boat Club Young Dunelm 10:20
208 Op 4+ (b2) ARM/GRC/LRC/VRC Cannon Dunelm 10:20
209 Op 4+ (b2) Queen Elizabeth HS Ryrie Durham ARC 10:10
210 Op 4+ (b2) St Hild & St Bede Mindenhall Hild Bede 10:10
211 Op 4+ (b2) Collingwood Coll Barber Collingwood 10:15
212 Op J16 4x- Infinity Boat Club Murphy Durham ARC 10:10
213 W 4x- George Heriots Sch Desmeulles Durham ARC 10:10
214 W MasBCD 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Waterman - C Durham ARC 10:10
215 W J18 4x- (b2) George Heriots Sch Dahanayake Durham ARC 10:15
216 W MasEF 4x- Durham English - F Durham ARC 10:15
217 W MasEF 4x- Durham Davison - E Durham ARC 10:15
218 W 4+ (b1) Hatfield Coll Jack Hatfield 10:15
219 W 4+ (b1) St John's Coll (Dur) Effingham Double Landings 10:35
220 W J16 4x- St Leonard's Sch Jefferson St Leonards 10:35
221 Op 4+ (b3) St Hild & St Bede Hanbury Hild Bede 10:15
222 Op 4+ (b3) Trevelyan Coll Dunfield-Prayero Durham ARC 10:15
223 Op 4+ (b3) Butler College Boat Club Rutteman Dunelm 10:25
224 Op 4+ (b3) Infinity Boat Club Woodmass Durham ARC 10:15
225 Op MasBDEF4+ Tees Rowing Club Watson - F Durham ARC 10:15
226 Op 4x+ George Heriots Sch Fife Durham ARC 10:15
227 Op 4x+ George Heriots Sch Cotula Durham ARC 10:20
228 Op 4+ (b4) Hatfield Coll Booth Hatfield 10:20
229 Op 4+ (b4) Trevelyan Coll Antanyjeyarathnam Durham ARC 10:20
230 Op 4+ (b4) Collingwood Coll Coles Collingwood 10:20
231 Op 4+ (b4) St John's Coll (Dur) Rix Double Landings 10:25
232 Op 4+ (b4) St Aidan's Coll Porter St Leonards 10:35
233 W 4+ (b2) St Cuthbert's Malhomme De La Roch St Cuthberts 10:15
234 W 4+ (b2) South Coll (Dur) Syson Maiden Castle 10:10
235 W 4+ (b2) Collingwood Coll Valkanova Collingwood 10:25
236 Op J15 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Macdonald Durham ARC 10:20
237 Op J15 4x+ St Leonard's Sch Rees St Leonards 10:30
238 W J15 4x+ Lambton Rowing Club Watkins Durham ARC 10:20
239 W J15 4x+ Durham Anderton Durham ARC 10:20
240 W J15 4x+ St Leonard's Sch Jackson St Leonards 10:30
241 Op 4+ (b5) Tees Rowing Club Bell Durham ARC 10:20
242 Op 4+ (b5) Durham School Boat Club Graham Durham School 10:35
243 Op 4+ (b5) Hatfield Coll Nieszporek-Richardson Hatfield 10:25
244 Op 4+ (b5) St Cuthbert's O’donnell St Cuthberts 10:20
245 Op 4+ (b5) St Hild & St Bede Starr Hild Bede 10:20
246 Op 4+ (b5) St Cuthbert's Alexander St Cuthberts 10:25
247 W 4x+ Univ of Sunderland Agnew Durham ARC 10:20
248 W 4x+ George Heriots Sch Sun Durham ARC 10:20
249 W 4+ (b3) Grey College Boat Club Jerreat Dunelm 10:25
250 W 4+ (b3) Grey College Boat Club Fowle Dunelm 10:30
251 W MasCD 4x+ Sunderland Watson - D Durham ARC 10:25
252 W MasDE 4+ Durham Baker - D Durham ARC 10:25
253 W 4+ (b4) Queen Elizabeth HS Mushet Durham ARC 10:25
254 Op J14 4x+ Chester le Street/Tyne Arrowsmith Durham ARC 10:25
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255 Op J14 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Cain Durham ARC 10:25
256 Op J14 4x+ Berwick/Lambton Cowen Durham ARC 10:25
257 Op J14 4x+ Durham School Boat Club Roberts Durham School 10:30
258 Op J14 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Nettleton Durham ARC 10:25
259 Op J13 4x+ Lambton Rowing Club Sutton Durham ARC 10:25
260 W J14 4x+ St Leonard's Sch Armstrong St Leonards 10:25
261 W J13 4x+ Chester le Street Simblet Durham ARC 10:30
262 Op J18 2x (b1) St Leonard's Sch McDonagh St Leonards 10:20
263 Op MasABCD 2x Univ of York Cawthorn - D Durham ARC 10:30
264 Op MasEFI 2x Lakeland Rowing Club Mactavish - E Durham ARC 10:30
265 Op MasEFI 2x Talkin Tarn Pearson - F Durham ARC 10:30
266 Op 2- (b1) AID/TSS Slack St Leonards 10:20
267 Op J18 2x (b2) Hexham Rowing Club Fuller Durham ARC 10:30
268 Op 2x (b2) Lakeland Rowing Club Page Durham ARC 10:30
269 Op 2- (b2) Durham School Boat Club Wilson Durham School 10:25
270 W 2x York St John Univ Lozano Gonzalez Durham ARC 10:30
271 W 2x Tees Rowing Club Johnson De Sousa Brito Durham ARC 10:30
272 W 2x Durham Wilding Durham ARC 10:30
273 W J18 2x (b1) George Heriots Sch Robinson Durham ARC 10:30
274 W MasDF 2x Talkin Tarn Watson - F Durham ARC 10:35
275 W MasDF 2x Ancholme Rowing Club Lusby - D Durham ARC 10:35
276 Op J16 2x (b2) Cambois Rowing Club Forrest Durham ARC 10:35
277 W J16 2x Chester le Street Allison Durham ARC 10:35
278 W J16 2x George Heriots Sch Templeton Durham ARC 10:35
279 Op J15 2x Chester le Street Hutchinson Durham ARC 10:35
280 Op J15 2x Infinity Boat Club Kryzhanovskyi Durham ARC 10:35
281 Op J15 2x Infinity Boat Club Race Durham ARC 10:35
282 Op J15 2x Lambton Rowing Club Wordsworth Durham ARC 10:35
283 Op J15 2x Cambois/Lambton Garfoot Durham ARC 10:35
284 W J15 2x Queen Elizabeth HS Mitchell Durham ARC 10:35
285 W J14 2x Lambton Rowing Club Stanley Durham ARC 10:35
286 W J14 2x Talkin Tarn Lees Durham ARC 10:40
287 Op J18 1x (b1) Durham School Boat Club Chaytor Durham School 10:25
288 Op J18 1x (b1) Durham School Boat Club Wilson Durham School 10:25
289 Op 1x (b2) Chester le Street Allison Durham ARC 10:40
290 Op J18 1x (b2) Queen Elizabeth HS Ferrier Durham ARC 10:40
291 Op MasCDE 1x Royal Air Force Parle - C Durham ARC 10:40
292 Op MasCDE 1x Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Salisbury - E Durham ARC 10:40
293 Op MasCDE 1x Talkin Tarn Rodley - D Durham ARC 10:40
294 Op MasCDE 1x Durham Fortis - D Durham ARC 10:40
295 Op MasCDE 1x Durham Westwood - C Durham ARC 10:40
296 W 1x Chester le Street Youlton Durham ARC 10:40
297 W 1x RAF/WNO Parle Durham ARC 10:40
298 W J18 1x (b2) Chester le Street Tute Durham ARC 10:40
299 W J18 1x (b2) Durham School Boat Club Gatland Durham School 10:20
300 W J18 1x (b2) Queen Elizabeth HS Carlsson-Mitchel Durham ARC 10:40
301 W J18 1x (b2) Durham School Boat Club McDonald Durham School 10:20
302 Op J15 1x Lambton Rowing Club Swingler Durham ARC 10:40
303 W J15 1x (b2) Tees Rowing Club McLaren Durham ARC 10:40
304 W J15 1x (b2) Hexham Rowing Club Berg Durham ARC 10:40
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305 Op 4x- (b1) George Heriots Sch Coutts Durham ARC 12:20
306 Op MasBCD 4x- Durham/Hexham/Tyne Court - D Durham ARC 12:20
307 Op MasEFGH 4x- Talkin Tarn Burke - F Durham ARC 12:20
308 Op MasEFGH 4x- Durham Lawson - H Durham ARC 12:20
309 Op 4+ (b2) St Aidan's Coll Slack St Leonards 12:50
310 Op 4+ (b2) St John's Coll (Dur) Kellagher Double Landings 12:35
311 Op J16 4x- Durham Pinter Durham ARC 12:20
312 W 4x- Tees Rowing Club Johnson De Sousa Brito Durham ARC 12:20
313 W J18 4x- (b1) Durham Wang Durham ARC 12:20
314 W MasBCD 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Waterman - D Durham ARC 12:20
315 W J18 4x- (b2) Hexham Rowing Club Stienlet Durham ARC 12:25
316 W J18 4x- (b2) Durham School Boat Club Gatland Durham School 12:55
317 W MasEF 4x- Talkin Tarn Watson - E Durham ARC 12:25
318 W 4+ (b1) Van Mildert Boat Club Bridge Durham ARC 12:25
319 Op 4+ (b3) Van Mildert Boat Club Saunders Durham ARC 12:25
320 Op 4+ (b3) Grey College Boat Club Barrett Mcguinness Dunelm 12:30
321 Op 4+ (b3) St Cuthbert's Taylor St Cuthberts 12:30
322 Op MasBDEF4+ Durham Langham - B Durham ARC 12:25
323 Op 4x+ Durham School Boat Club Masterman Durham School 12:50
324 Op 4x+ Tees Rowing Club Holden Durham ARC 12:25
325 Op 4+ (b4) University Coll (Dur) Dean St Leonards 12:40
326 Op 4+ (b4) Grey College Boat Club Berney Dunelm 12:30
327 W 4+ (b2) Collingwood Coll Bucknall Collingwood 12:20
328 W 4+ (b2) St Cuthbert's Warfield St Cuthberts 12:35
329 Op J15 4x+ Cambois/Chester le Street Thornton Durham ARC 12:25
330 Op J15 4x+ George Heriots Sch Macfarlane Durham ARC 12:25
331 Op J15 4x+ George Heriots Sch McCormack Durham ARC 12:30
332 W J15 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Stoker Durham ARC 12:30
333 W J15 4x+ George Heriots Sch Harish Durham ARC 12:30
334 W J15 4x+ George Heriots Sch Webb Durham ARC 12:30
335 Op 4+ (b5) St John's Coll (Dur) Richards Double Landings 12:40
336 W 4x+ Chester le Street McMillan Durham ARC 12:30
337 W 4x+ George Heriots Sch Xu Durham ARC 12:30
338 W 4x+ Univ of Sunderland Gait Durham ARC 12:30
339 W 4+ (b3) Grey College Boat Club Jack Dunelm 12:35
340 W MasCD 4x+ Durham Colclough - C Durham ARC 12:30
341 W MasDE 4+ Ancholme Rowing Club Norton - E Durham ARC 12:35
342 W 4+ (b4) Collingwood Coll Alder Collingwood 12:25
343 Op J14 4x+ Durham De Lucas Durham ARC 12:35
344 Op J14 4x+ Lambton Rowing Club Maclean Durham ARC 12:35
345 Op J14 4x+ Berwick/Tyne Facey Durham ARC 12:35
346 Op J14 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Maughan Durham ARC 12:35
347 Op J14 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Coll Durham ARC 12:35
348 Op J14 4x+ St Leonard's Sch Findley St Leonards 12:45
349 W J14 4x+ Berwick/Lambton Stanley Durham ARC 12:35
350 W J14 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Reid Durham ARC 12:35
351 W J14 4x+ St Leonard's Sch Gonzalez Lara St Leonards 12:45
352 W J14 4x+ Sunderland Henderson Durham ARC 12:40
353 W J13 4x+ Cambois Rowing Club Shaw Durham ARC 12:40
354 Op 2x (b1) Queen Elizabeth HS Currie Durham ARC 12:40
355 Op 2x (b1) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Kendrick Durham ARC 12:40
356 Op 2x (b1) Univ of Sunderland Harding Durham ARC 12:40
357 Op 2x (b1) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Koutrouki Durham ARC 12:40
358 Op J18 2x (b1) Cambois Rowing Club Thornton Durham ARC 12:40
359 Op J18 2x (b1) Durham School Boat Club Wilson Durham School 12:50
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360 Op MasABCD 2x Lambton Rowing Club Devine - D Durham ARC 12:40
361 Op MasABCD 2x Ancholme Rowing Club Duke - D Durham ARC 12:40
362 Op MasABCD 2x Lakeland Rowing Club Gunn - A Durham ARC 12:40
363 Op MasEFI 2x Hexham Rowing Club Reid - E Durham ARC 12:40
364 Op 2- (b1) Queen Elizabeth HS Hayler-Hughes Durham ARC 12:45
365 Op J18 2x (b2) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Hulse Durham ARC 12:45
366 Op J18 2x (b2) Talkin Tarn Judd Durham ARC 12:45
367 Op 2x (b2) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Clement Durham ARC 12:45
368 Op 2x (b2) York St John Univ Bell Durham ARC 12:55
369 W 2x Tees Rowing Club Atkinson Durham ARC 12:45
370 W 2x St Cuthbert's Malhomme De La Roch St Cuthberts 12:40
371 W 2x Lakeland Rowing Club Wyatt Durham ARC 12:45
372 W J18 2x (b1) Durham Williams Durham ARC 12:45
373 W J18 2x (b1) George Heriots Sch Fulton Durham ARC 12:45
374 W J18 2x (b2) Hexham Rowing Club Goldie Durham ARC 12:45
375 W J18 2x (b2) Hexham Rowing Club Dawes Durham ARC 12:45
376 W J18 2x (b2) Hexham Rowing Club Thompson Durham ARC 12:50
377 Op J16 2x (b1) Chester le Street Twinn Durham ARC 12:50
378 Op J16 2x (b1) Tees Rowing Club Morley Durham ARC 12:50
379 W J16 2x Chester le Street Simpson Durham ARC 12:50
380 W J16 2x Cambois Rowing Club Ward Durham ARC 12:50
381 W J16 2x Tyne Amateur Rowing Club McGagh Durham ARC 12:50
382 W J16 2x Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Trott Durham ARC 12:50
383 W J15 2x Lambton Rowing Club Haggerstone Durham ARC 12:50
384 W J15 2x Talkin Tarn Walker Durham ARC 12:50
385 W J15 2x Queen Elizabeth HS Done Durham ARC 12:50
386 W J14 2x Chester le Street Mullen Durham ARC 12:50
387 Op 1x (b1) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Purves Liddelle Durham ARC 12:50
388 Op J18 1x (b1) Durham School Boat Club Wrack Durham School 12:45
389 Op 1x (b2) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Azzi Durham ARC 12:55
390 Op 1x (b2) York St John Univ Edkins Durham ARC 12:55
391 Op 1x (b2) St Hild & St Bede Mindenhall Hild Bede 12:45
392 Op 1x (b2) York St John Univ Fisher Durham ARC 12:55
393 Op 1x (b2) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Vincent Durham ARC 12:55
394 Op 1x (b2) York St John Univ Overend Durham ARC 12:55
395 Op J18 1x (b2) Durham School Boat Club Wilson Durham School 12:45
396 Op J18 1x (b2) Talkin Tarn Coulthard Durham ARC 12:55
397 Op MasFGHI 1x Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Salisbury - G Durham ARC 12:55
398 Op MasFGHI 1x Tees Rowing Club Bainbridge - I Durham ARC 12:55
399 Op MasFGHI 1x Cambois Rowing Club Freeman - H Durham ARC 12:55
400 W J18 1x (b1) Sunderland Stoker Durham ARC 12:55
401 W J18 1x (b2) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Wake Durham ARC 12:55
402 W J18 1x (b2) Durham Laing Durham ARC 12:55
403 Op J16 1x (b2) Durham School Boat Club Kerr Durham School 12:45
404 Op J16 1x (b2) Queen Elizabeth HS Scott Durham ARC 12:55
405 Op J16 1x (b2) Infinity Boat Club Zenaj Durham ARC 12:55
406 Op J15 1x Infinity Boat Club Kryzhanovskyi Durham ARC 12:55
407 W J15 1x (b2) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Trevarrow Durham ARC 12:55
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408 Op 4x- (b1) George Heriots Sch Coutts Durham ARC 14:35
409 Op 4x- (b1) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Baker Durham ARC 14:35
410 Op 4+ (b1) Tyne Amateur Rowing Club Koutrouki Durham ARC 14:35
411 Op MasBCD 4x- Hexham Rowing Club Aitken - D Durham ARC 14:35
412 Op MasEFGH 4x- Durham/Hexham/Tyne Court - E Durham ARC 14:35
413 Op MasEFGH 4x- Sunderland Webb - E Durham ARC 14:35
414 Op MasEFGH 4x- Talkin Tarn Wilson - E Durham ARC 14:35
415 Op 4+ (b2) Collingwood Coll Jones Collingwood 14:40
416 Op 4+ (b2) St Cuthbert's Canadine St Cuthberts 14:45
417 W 4x- Lakeland Rowing Club Wyatt Durham ARC 14:35
418 W J18 4x- (b1) George Heriots Sch Griffith Durham ARC 14:40
419 W MasEF 4x- Talkin Tarn Watson - F Durham ARC 14:40
420 W 4+ (b1) Collingwood Coll Kempster Collingwood 14:45
421 W 4+ (b1) Trevelyan Coll Mason Durham ARC 14:40
422 Op 4+ (b3) Hatfield Coll Dennes Hatfield 14:50
423 Op 4+ (b3) St Aidan's Coll Ho St Leonards 15:00
424 Op 4+ (b3) South Coll (Dur) Dando Maiden Castle 14:50
425 Op MasBDEF4+ Durham Matthews - D Durham ARC 14:40
426 Op MasBDEF4+ Ancholme Rowing Club Earley - E Durham ARC 14:40
427 Op 4+ (b4) St John's Coll (Dur) Shortland Double Landings 14:45
428 Op 4+ (b4) St Hild & St Bede Hanbury Hild Bede 14:30
429 Op 4+ (b4) Van Mildert Boat Club Willson Durham ARC 14:40
430 Op 4+ (b4) University Coll (Dur) Taoutaou St Leonards 14:55
431 W 4+ (b2) Collingwood Coll Miller Collingwood 14:50
432 W 4+ (b2) Trevelyan Coll Shiner Durham ARC 14:40
433 W 4+ (b2) Hexham Rowing Club Renyard Durham ARC 14:40
434 W 4+ (b2) St John's Coll (Dur) Guy Double Landings 14:50
435 Op J15 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Carr Durham ARC 14:45
436 Op J15 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Oakes Durham ARC 14:45
437 Op J15 4x+ George Heriots Sch Bahd-Singh Durham ARC 14:45
438 Op J15 4x+ George Heriots Sch Lim Durham ARC 14:45
439 W J15 4x+ Durham Morgan Durham ARC 14:45
440 W J15 4x+ George Heriots Sch Webb Durham ARC 14:45
441 W J15 4x+ George Heriots Sch Siska Durham ARC 14:45
442 Op 4+ (b5) Grey College Boat Club Atkinson Dunelm 14:45
443 Op 4+ (b5) St Aidan's Coll Gerrard St Leonards 14:50
444 Op 4+ (b5) St Hild & St Bede Edge Hild Bede 14:35
445 Op 4+ (b5) Cambois/Lambton Forrest Durham ARC 14:45
446 Op 4+ (b5) Butler College Boat Club Wade Dunelm 14:50
447 Op 4+ (b5) Hatfield Coll McKerrell Hatfield 14:55
448 Op 4+ (b5) Queen Elizabeth HS Innes Durham ARC 14:50
449 Op 4+ (b5) Butler College Boat Club Groombridge Dunelm 14:55
450 W 4x+ Univ of Sunderland Turnbull Durham ARC 14:50
451 W 4+ (b3) Trevelyan Coll Ronald Durham ARC 14:50
452 W MasCD 4x+ Durham Elkholy - D Durham ARC 14:50
453 W MasDE 4+ Ancholme Rowing Club Barker - D Durham ARC 14:50
454 W 4+ (b4) Trevelyan Coll Margerison Durham ARC 14:50
455 W 4+ (b4) Queen Elizabeth HS Belshaw Durham ARC 14:50
456 W 4+ (b4) St John's Coll (Dur) Cranna Double Landings 14:55
457 W 4+ (b4) St Cuthbert's Shoukat St Cuthberts 14:50
458 Op J14 4x+ Chester le Street/Tyne Gane Durham ARC 14:50
459 W J14 4x+ Lambton Rowing Club Bell Durham ARC 14:55
460 W J14 4x+ Chester le Street Simblet Durham ARC 14:55
461 W J14 4x+ Queen Elizabeth HS Wachsberger Durham ARC 14:55
462 W J13 4x+ Lambton Rowing Club Maclean Durham ARC 14:55
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463 W J13 4x+ BER/LAM/TTA Lees Durham ARC 14:55
464 Op 2x (b1) Lakeland Rowing Club Mactavish Durham ARC 14:55
465 Op MasABCD 2x Army/Grey Coll Smith - C Dunelm 15:00
466 Op MasEFI 2x Durham Appleby - I Durham ARC 14:55
467 Op MasEFI 2x Durham Coe - F Durham ARC 14:55
468 Op J18 2x (b2) George Heriots Sch Green Durham ARC 14:55
469 Op J18 2x (b2) Lambton Rowing Club Stones Durham ARC 14:55
470 Op J18 2x (b2) Lambton Rowing Club Kemp Durham ARC 15:00
471 Op 2x (b2) Tees Rowing Club Holden Durham ARC 15:00
472 Op 2x (b2) St Aidan's Coll Blatchford St Leonards 14:45
473 Op 2- (b2) St Cuthbert's Roques St Cuthberts 15:00
474 Op 2- (b2) Queen Elizabeth HS Walton Durham ARC 15:00
475 Op 2- (b2) Lambton Rowing Club White Durham ARC 15:00
476 W J18 2x (b1) Lambton/Talkin Tarn Smith Durham ARC 15:00
477 W MasDF 2x Sunderland Murdoch - D Durham ARC 15:00
478 Op J16 2x (b2) Queen Elizabeth HS Mitcheson Durham ARC 15:00
479 Op J16 2x (b2) George Heriots Sch Hossack Durham ARC 15:00
480 Op J14 2x Berwick/Cambois Brown Durham ARC 15:00
481 Op J14 2x Durham Puschmann Durham ARC 15:00
482 Op J14 2x Queen Elizabeth HS Coll Durham ARC 15:00
483 Op J18 1x (b1) Hexham Rowing Club Marston Durham ARC 15:00
484 Op 1x (b2) University Coll (Dur) Dean St Leonards 14:45
485 Op J18 1x (b2) Hexham Rowing Club Fuller Durham ARC 15:00
486 Op MasCDE 1x Ancholme Rowing Club Doyle - D Durham ARC 15:00
487 Op MasFGHI 1x Talkin Tarn Chappell - F Durham ARC 15:05
488 Op MasFGHI 1x Cambois Rowing Club Freeman - H Durham ARC 15:05
489 W 1x Tees Rowing Club Darcy Durham ARC 15:05
490 W J18 1x (b1) George Heriots Sch Hendrie Durham ARC 15:05
491 W J18 1x (b1) Hexham Rowing Club Nicholson Durham ARC 15:05
492 W J18 1x (b1) Hexham Rowing Club Lunt Durham ARC 15:05
493 W J18 1x (b1) George Heriots Sch McConnell Durham ARC 15:05
494 W J18 1x (b1) George Heriots Sch Noble Durham ARC 15:05
495 Op J16 1x (b1) Chester le Street Twinn Durham ARC 15:05
496 Op J16 1x (b1) Chester le Street Simpson Durham ARC 15:05
497 Op J16 1x (b1) Chester le Street Brown Durham ARC 15:05
498 Op J16 1x (b2) Sunderland Allinson Durham ARC 15:05
499 W MasBDE1x Lambton Rowing Club Dawson - B Durham ARC 15:10
500 W MasBDE1x Durham Bruce - E Durham ARC 15:10
501 Op J15 1x Lambton Rowing Club Kane Durham ARC 15:10
502 W J16 1x (b1) George Heriots Sch Desmeulles Durham ARC 15:10
503 W J16 1x (b1) George Heriots Sch Robinson Durham ARC 15:10
504 W J16 1x (b2) Tees Rowing Club McLaren Durham ARC 15:10
505 W J16 1x (b2) Queen Elizabeth HS Pryde Durham ARC 15:10
506 W J16 1x (b2) Chester le Street Allison Durham ARC 15:10
507 W J15 1x (b1) Queen Elizabeth HS Lynch Durham ARC 15:10
508 W J15 1x (b1) Lambton Rowing Club Stewart Durham ARC 15:10
509 W J15 1x (b2) Lambton Rowing Club Watkins Durham ARC 15:10
510 W J15 1x (b2) Lambton Rowing Club Stanley Durham ARC 15:10
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